
"Präzis" (50m)

Name Jg Resultat

Herzig Heinz 1946 763 1

Donati Daniel 1959 760 2

Kälin Hanswerner 1950 737 3

Franklin Tim 1961 737 4

Christen Walter 1946 734 5

Lutz Ursula 1943 734 6

Aeberli Peter 1944 729 7

Müller Marianne 1961 714 8

Dober Theo 1927 713 9

Fankhauser Jörg 1965 712 10

Egli Werner 1937 695 11

Kirchhofer Hans 1945 670 12

Hufschmid Fabian 1989 660 13

Gräub Walter 1945 638 14

Bertschi Otto 1947 614 15

Honegger Nadja 1970 559 16

Hufschmid Lukas 1991 539 17
Gräub Reto 1972 372 18

Rang

Endschiessen 2015



"Print" (25m)

Name Jg Resultat

Herzig Heinz 1946 97 1

Aeberli Peter 1944 91 2

Donati Daniel 1959 89 3

Lutz Ursula 1943 88 4

Hufschmid Fabian 1989 88 5

Kirchhofer Hans 1945 88 6

Christen Walter 1946 88 7

Dober Theo 1927 88 8

Müller Marianne 1961 88 9

Kälin Hanswerner 1950 86 10

Egli Werner 1937 85 11

Bertschi Otto 1947 85 12

Franklin Tim 1961 83 13

Fankhauser Jörg 1965 82 14

Hufschmid Lukas 1991 66 15

Gräub Walter 1945 60 16

Gräub Reto 1972 51 17

Schwaller Martin 1961 48 18

Leimgrübler Heiri 1949 35 19

Honegger Erich 1939 34 20

Honegger Nadja 1970 30 21

Endschiessen 2015

Rang



Schützenkönig Pistole

Name Jg Resultat

Herzig Heinz 1946 188.56 1

Donati Daniel 1959 180.20 2

Aeberli Peter 1944 178.48 3

Christen Walter 1946 176.08 4

Lutz Ursula 1943 176.08 5

Kälin Hanswerner 1950 174.44 6

Müller Marianne 1961 173.68 7

Dober Theo 1927 173.56 8

Franklin Tim 1961 171.44 9

Egli Werner 1937 168.40 10

Kirchhofer Hans 1945 168.40 11

Fankhauser Jörg 1965 167.44 12

Hufschmid Fabian 1989 167.20 13

Bertschi Otto 1947 158.68 14

Gräub Walter 1945 136.56 15

Hufschmid Lukas 1991 130.68 16

Honegger Nadja 1970 97.08 17

Gräub Reto 1972 95.64 18

Schwaller Martin 1961 48.00 19

Leimgrübler Heiri 1949 35.00 20
Honegger Erich 1939 34.00 21

Endschiessen 2015

Rang


